Monitorler

21

21

24

23

27

21

24

24

23

31

27

24

Uriin

.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI

VGA

.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS
VGA MONI

100 HZ HDMI

DELL E2423HN VA FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA

HDMI

.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ

.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A

IPS

.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz
CCTV MONITOR

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ

HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

1IMS HDMI

DP/HDMI/VGA

GAMING FAST

HDMI VGA 7/24

IMS HDMI

USB-C/DP/HDMI

Marka

Dell

Asus

Dell

Asus

Philips

Dell

Asus

Dell

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

79,00 USD

99,00 USD

99,00 USD

120,00
usb

135,00
usb

169,00
usb

189,00
usb

209,00
usb

245,00
usb

255,00
usb

255,00
usb

259,00
usb



23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP Dell 10+ 259,00

0O

usb
~ il o 27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS Asus 10+ 275,00
YUFSQE‘NG 180HZ USD
27 PHILIPS 275S9JML/00@ 1IMS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP Philips 3 289,00
usb
27 PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP Philips 5+ 289,00
usb
A 23.8 PHILIPS 24E1N130QAE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS Philips 2 299,00
- HDMI USB usD
43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 10+ 345,00
g CCTV MONITOR usb
~ il > 27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS Asus 10+ 359,00
o = 24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB Dell 5+ 359,00
u;kmumwu, — USD
31.5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP Msi 2 389,00
usb
GamePower WQ34 34'' 1ms 180Hz Curved 2K Gamepower 10+ 390,00
UWQHD 3440*1440 Pivot Gaming Monitér usD
(S1fir 01U Piksel Garantili)
GamePower 32'' Vision V30 Curved 1000R RGB Gamepower 10+ 400,00
240Hz 1ms 2K (QHD) , Kvm, Speaker, usb
Type C Gaming Monitér (Sifir Olii
Piksel Garantili)
27 DELL U2723QE IPS 4K 5MS HDMI DP TYPE-C Dell 1 599,00
PIVOT usb
27 DELL P2723QE IPS UHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP Dell 3 629,00
usb

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 1 880,00

g CCTV MONITOR usb




®

21.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 89,00 USD

= 22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 106HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 99,00 USD
'fgwﬁi

21.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D- Msi 0 99,00 USD
SuB

GamePower 24'' Vivid F10 Curved RGB 120Hz Gamepower 0 115,00
Ims FHD VA PANEL 2x2W Speaker Gaming usb

Monitdér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

23.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA Msi 0 119,00
USsD
23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 129,00
USsD
25 MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 129,00
USsD
24.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS Msi 0 149,00
FULL UsD
£ 27 MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 159,00
x - usb
-l
23.8 GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT IMS 75Hz MONITOR  Gamepower 0 165,00
USsD
24 SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ Samsung 0 6.500,00
HDMI DP TL
27 MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 179,00
PIVOT USsD
— 27 MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 179,00
.ﬁﬁi.f USD
X
27 SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS Samsung 0 6.990,00

HDMI DP TL




==
EYE CARE
MONTOR

23

27

24.

23.

24

27

27

27

27

31.

27

23.

27

.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 180HZ PIVOT

8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

DELL E2424HS LED FHD 8MS 60HZ DP HDMI VGA

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ VGA HDMI

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS

HDMI DP

5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1MS 75MHZ HDMI

VGA DP

MSI G274F IPS FHD 1IMS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

GamePower Intense X20 27'' 1ms 165Hz Curved

RGB Gaming Monitér (Sifir O0li Piksel
Garantili)

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Dell

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Samsung

Lg

Msi

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

190,00
usb

195,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

200,00
usb

.999,00

TL

219,00
usb

229,00
usb

230,00
usb

230,00
usb

235,00
usb



MMMMMM

27 MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9
FLAT IPS

23.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ VGA HDMI

27 MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

27 SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

27 ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

27 ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 165HZ 1MS 2K WQHD
RGB CURVED MONITOR

MSI 31.5" G32C4 E2 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9
CURVE 1500

31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

32 SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ
HDMI DP

27 DELL P2723D LED 8 MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Msi

Msi

Samsung

Dell

11.

249,00
usb

249,00
usb

250,00
usb

259,00
usb

259,00
usb

261,00
usb

999,00

TL

269,00
usb

272,00
usb

275,00
usb

279,00
usb

304,00
usb

999,00
TL

319,00
usb



p=r=

fuf

TUF GAMING

TUF GAMING.
717l B

TOF SR
272 2800 b PSS

27

27

27

23.

27

27

27

29

27

27

29.

31.

27

27

ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP
GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMION VG27VQM1B 1MS 280HZ
FREESYNC

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1IMS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ

1IMS HDMI

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP

TYPE C

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ

CURVED

5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

325,00
usb

329,00
usb

329,00
usb

350,00
usb

370,00
usb

399,00
usb

399,00
usb

399,00
usb

399,00
usb

399,00
usb

417,00
usb

480,00
usb

489,00
usb

499,00
usb



28 SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ Samsung 0 19.999, 00

HDMI DP TL
ﬂﬁi“‘ > 28 ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI Asus 0 599,00
T0F NG usb
GamePower WQ49 49'' 1ms 144Hz Curved DFHD Gamepower 0 745,00
3840*1080 Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli usb

Piksel Garantili)

27 ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 759,00
usD

32 SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS Samsung 0 32.000,00
HDMI DP TL

32 SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini- Samsung 0 39.000,00
LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP TL

49 LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP Lg 0 1.450,00
CURVED usb

55 SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS Samsung 0 63.500,00
HDMI TL

57 SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS Samsung 0 69.000,00
HDMI DP TL

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1600GAE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ Philips 0 2.359,00

HDMI USB-C usb




